Other Opportunities to Get Involved

I/We would like information on the following opportunities:

Golden Apple Society, contributors of \$10,000 or more (\$1,000 annually over 10 years)

Heritage Circle, planned gifts
(bequests; beneficiary of a life insurance policy,
charitable trust or IRA; gifts of stock, investments, real
estate, CD's or savings bonds)

Business Honor Roll, annual business contributions

To receive more information about the above opportunities, please return this form to:

MDH Foundation 525 East Grant Street Macomb, IL 61455

You can also visit us online by selecting "Get Involved" at www.MDH.org



For more information about the Century Club, please call the Foundation office at 309-836-1757.



More Than Hospital Care. . . A Hospital Caring.
525 East Grant Street | Macomb, IL 61455 | (309) 833-4101 | www.MDH.org









Annual Gifts to McDonough District Hospital



ANTINVITATION

Would you like
to make a difference in
the quality of health care in our
community? If so, you are invited to
join the Century Club, a group of community
members committed to making a difference at
McDonough District Hospital.

Century Club members are individuals, like you, who believe in the importance of high-quality healthcare services and who value MDH's impact on the quality of life in our community.

As a member, your annual contribution to the Century Club will promote continued excellence in MDH's technology and services.

What Will Membership Mean to You?

Your membership in the Century Club will help enhance the quality of medical services available at McDonough District Hospital when needed for you, your family and friends and our entire community.

In recognition of your membership and valuable contribution to the MDH Foundation:

- Your name will be listed on the donor board in the main entrance hallway of the hospital
- You will receive a gift recognizing your contribution to the MDH Foundation and McDonough District Hospital
- Your name will appear in Generosity Inspires, the MDH Foundation newsletter
- You will be invited to other special events and programs offered by the hospital and the MDH Foundation

How are Membership Contributions Used?

Century Club gifts may be used for capital equipment, renovation and expansion needs of the hospital. In addition, funds may be used to provide health screenings, education and indigent care. No contributions are used to buy supplies or to pay salaries of any personnel. One hundred percent of every gift is used for patient care, facilities or equipment.

Century Club Membership Form

Please complete form and return it to: MDH Foundation 525 East Grant Street Macomb, IL 61455

I/We accept your invitation to join the Century Club with an annual tax-deductible contribution at the following level (circle one)

\$100 - \$249 Centurion	\$250 - \$499 Supporter	
Amount enclosed or to be charged \$ Please make check payable to: <i>MDH Foundation</i>		
Charge to: (circle one) Visa American E		er MasterCard
Credit Card #		
Name on Card		
Billing Address		
Exp. Date 3 [Digit Security Code	(on back of card)
Signature		
Name(s) as you would like to be recognized:		
n Tribute or In Memory		
Address		
City/State/Zip		
Phone		

Will You Join Us?

We hope you will decide to join other caring individuals supporting MDH through a Century Club membership. Your annual financial gift of \$100 - \$999 automatically enrolls you as a member. To join, please complete and sign the enrollment form and return it with your contribution.



E-Mail